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Women / XB / 7 & under
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sammi Wolkowitz209
TCGA

9.200 9.250 9.2009.400 37.050
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sadie Barnes102
Authority

8.850 8.500 9.4009.350 36.100
5 4 2 1 2 

2 

Megan Zguta116
Authority

8.900 9.150 8.5508.800 35.400
4 2 5 3 3 

3 

Addison Eatherton105
Authority

9.100 8.400 8.5009.150 35.150
2 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Katherine Smith113
Authority

9.050 8.600 8.4007.800 33.850
3 3 9 5T 5 

5 

Gabriella Wrasse115
Authority

8.200 8.300 8.4008.850 33.750
8 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Claire Barnes103
Authority

8.500 7.400 8.3008.500 32.700
6 7 6 6 7T

7T

Angelina Cottone104
Authority

8.400 8.400 8.0007.900 32.700
7 5T 8 7 7T

7T

Sophie Schnell273
Authority

7.000 7.300 7.9008.000 30.200
9 8 7 8 8 

8 
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